©  2020 Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533   |   V 1.6   |    7.2.2020
cascade led adjustable wallpack
P I D :  S L 9 2 3 W M K
M O U N T I N G
Wall-mounted
C E RT I F I C AT I O N S
UL certified
IP65 rated

1.23
©  2020 Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533   |   V 1.6   |    7.2.2020
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Length
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
12W 6 5 3.4
30W-50W 9 7 4.5
80W-120W 13 11 5.5
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE WATTS VOLTS CCT DIMMING PHOTOCELL
SL923WMK 12W
30W
50W
80W
120W
SU = 100-277V
HV = 277-480V
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
D = Dimming
Blank = Non-dimming
P = Photo Sensor
Blank = No Option
SL923WMK - 50W - SU - 50K - P
The Straits Lighting Company is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to
time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of
any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, The Straits Lighting Company cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
LM79 REPORT
*LM Report is based on results for 120W WMK